SNR

1188
1225
1211
1209
1224
1185
1208
1206
1181
1189
1233
1239
1187
1245
1244
1238
1229
1235
1201
1218
1202
1228
1204
1226
1184
1210
1240
1246
1212
1250
1205
1249
1219
1207
1216
1183
1247
1236
1182
1214
1230
1231
1232
1234
1220
1215
1190
1213
1223
1237
1217
1227
1222
1203
1186
1221

Computerauswertung
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11.

12.

32.
33.

34.
$19),
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.
41.
42.
43.

44.
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32. Beelener Volkslauf -
Gesamtergebnisliste -

Nachname, Vorname

Schroéer, Ludger
Danelak, Piere
Zudrop, Tim
Bradler, Claas
Schuler, Markus

De Haas. Freddy
Jazbec, Tobias
Tuneke, Andreas
Milonas, Georg
HaBler, Peter
Borgmann, Mirco
Konermann, Michael
Gunnewig, Harald
Ahlke, Sebastian
Funke, Niclas
Zalar, Raphael
Riemann, Andreas
Hecker, Christian
Neudorf, Andreas
Grund, Richard
Wirth zur Osten, Frank
Pyl, Antje
SteinStrater, Ingo
Bayerl, Roland
Kallenbach, Joachim
Keller, Ulrich
Herse, Andy

Kisse, Stefan
Hausler, Ralf
Diekmann, Jirgen
Geisemeier, Bettina
Westermann, Frank
Suck, Manfred
Bradler, Vanessa
Buntenkotter, Markus
Griger, Magnus
Sahli, Hala
Hombrink, Max
WelTer, Heinz-Jurgen
Reckmann, Paul
Grabau, ITka
Standfuss. Andreas
Herzog, Simone
Austermann, RATf
Suck, Elvira
Reckmann, Dany
Anker, Melanie
Schmidtke, Christiane
Tigges, Stephanie
Bonatti, Edgardo
Holtmann, Michael
Bockmann, Jirgen
Wickern, Johannes
Kamp, Andrea
Kreimer, Bernd
Lindemann, Heide

Halbmarathon

Verein

LG Deiringsen

Tri Speed Marienfeld
Tri Speed Marienfeld
Tri Speed Marienfeld
LV Oelde

TuS Xanten

ASV Duisburg
Marathon Soest

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
LV Oelde

TV Friesen Telgte
Rennschweine Greffen
LV Oelde

TC Herzebrock

TC Herzebrock

TG Herford von 1860
LG Burg Wiedenbrick

Tri Team Dissen

LV Oelde

FLG Warendorf

Bielefeld

LV Oelde

Opel Runningteam

LV Oelde

LG Marienfeld

Tri Speed Marienfeld

LG Marienfeld
LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold
LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold
LC Solbad Ravensberg

SV Oelde

TV Einigkeit Langenberg
Tri Speed Marienfeld

LV Oelde

LSF Minster

LG Oelde/Wadersloh

RUuFV Warendorf
LG Stromberg
LC Solbad Ravensberg

TV Einigkeit Langenberg
LG Stromberg

freaks of nature

TSV 95 Ostenfelde

TSV 95 Ostenfelde
Stockmeyer Team

Lauftreff Lette
SC Sparkel

Team Steinberg

3. Oktober 2017

JG

1969
1987
1988
1983
1972
1969
1981
1975
1971
1969
1973
1970
1965
1992
1991
1977
1972
1985
1983
1965
1969
1977
1969
1973
1968
1966
1969
1974
1962
1966
1962
1976
1956
1984
1969
1961
1974
2001
1962
1969
1973
1962
1968
1961
1959
1972
1970
1965
1969
1962
1957
1960
1963
1969
1948
1964

—_ —_
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AK

M45
M30
M20
M30
M45
M45
M35
M40
M45
M45
M40
M45
M50
M20
M20
M40
M45
M30
M30
M50
M45
W40
M45
M40
M45
M50
M45
M40
M55
M50
W55
M40
M60
W30
M45
M55
W40
MJU18
M55
M45
W40
M55
W45
M55
W55
M45
W45
W50
W45
M55
M60
M55
M50
W45
M65
W50

Zeit
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:18:
:19:
:19:
21
21
22
26
28
:29:
:30:
:30:
:31:
:32:
32
134
:35:
2352
:36:
37
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
2392
:39:
40
40
40
41
41
42
42
44
48
:49:
:49:
51
:51:
51
:53:
54
54
55
2552
:56:
:56:
:58:
:58:
104
:05:
:06:
:09:
112
112
45

07
17
515
01
07
24
56
48
45
09
26
37
10
10
25
27
50
42
26
10
28
30
38
12
16
35
25
26
47
01
03
34
40
20
27
33
51
01
20
38
22
37
Sl
21
44
28
32
43
44
22
58
30
38
04
21
13
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SNR

709
789
763
701
714
798
729
765
785
747
711
750
696
680
777
775
792
730
749
685
781
764
722
790
672
779
780
694
693
772
732
776
674
773
703
795
692
713
778
717
736
683
681
800
734
791
793
673
679
728
719
675
723
761
705
706
698
760
740
794
774
720
718
788
671
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O N OO BN

e}

10.
11.
12.
1K)
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
Sills
32.
33,
34.
$19),
36.
S
38.
39
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54.
515,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Computerauswertung

8.

e = S =
OOl &N = O W

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

Sills
32.
33,
34.
$19),
36.
S
38.
39
40.
41.
42.
43.

44.
45.
46.

47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
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32. Beelener Volkslauf -
Gesamtergebnisliste

Nachname, Vorname

Bozduman, Murat
Steinbrigger. Andreas
Képpen, David
Stiens, Dominik
Sprehe, Rainer
Epkenhans, Andreas
Hagemeier, Daniel
Koch, Thorsten
Trame, Martin
Rohde, Jan
Spliethoff, Simon
Zumdieck, Norbert
Becker, Detlef
Feige, Matthias
Polomka, Alexander
Schott, Benjamin
Glnnewig, Ines
Hauke, Jlrgen
Kalina, Markus
Reisewitz, Jorg
Freitag, Joachim
Holtstrdter, Ingo
Basic, Asmir

GroB, Benjamin
Brune, Pascal
Ackfeld, Beate
Hemke, Wolfgang
Mastjosthusmann, Martin
Topp, Roger
Frisch, Wolfgang
Vergin, Stefanie
Roer, Philipp
Briggemann, Georg
Vahrenhorst, Kerstin
Beune, Michael
Beckers, Rainer
Lange, Andreas
Reger, Thomas
Berghoff, Egbert
Remke, Tobias
Wanstrath, Johannes
Freese, Marcel
Ostholt, André
Erdmann, Berni
Wannhof, Holger
Uckelmann, Bernhard
Weil, Florian
Briggemann, Sandra
Miller, Michael
Strake, Ulrich
Niehues, Stefan
Jasperneite, Elke
Tophinke, Klaus

de Jong, Thomas
Neumann, Martina
Topp, Dietmar
Pieper, Erich
Strotmeier, Franz Josef
Zellerrohr, Helmut
Fessner, Friedhelm
Giesbrecht, Johann
Reingruber, Helmut
Krampe, Sven
Buchwald, Markus
Holwitt, Katrin

Verein

LG Burg Wiedenbrick
CLG Gerstringen

TC Fiko Rostock

LG Volldampf Clarholz
Bielefeld

LG Burg Wiedenbrick
Versmold

GW Westkirchen

LG Burg Wiedenbrick
Senne

VfB Lette

LG Ems Warendorf
Rennschweine Greffen
LG Marienfeld

MC Pegasus

Die flotten Schotten
LV Oelde

Claas

Warendorfer Sportunion
nur der HSV

BSG Sparkasse Minsterland-0st

TUS-Uentrop

LG Beelen

LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold
WSU Tri Team Warendorf

LV Oelde

Active Sportshop Minster
LG Burg Wiedenbrick

LG Volldampf Clarholz

GW Westkirchen

Post SV Gutersloh
LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold
Freckenhorst
LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold

LC Wiedenbrick

LG Volldampf Clarholz
Delta-Lauftreff Ahlen
GW Amecke

WSU Tri-Team Warendorf
Osnabriick

Sassenberg

LV Oelde

LG Marienfeld
LG Marienfeld
Shg

Die Biker Ennigerloh

LG Marienfeld

FSG Warendorf

LG Volldampf Clarzholz
TSG Harsewinkel
Sassenberg

LG Volldampf Clarholz

LG Volldampf Clarholz

LG Marienfeld

WSU-Tri Team Warendorf
SV Vohren
Weinsportfreunde RSS WAF
WSU Warendorf

Halle Westfalen
Warendorfer Sportunion WSU
WSU

LG Ems Warendorf

3. Oktober 2017
- VolksTauf - 10 km

JG

1983
1980
1986
1978
1971
1972
1990
1975
1963
1987
2002
1966
1966
1976
1990
1984
1974
1970
1969
1971
1968
1967
1971
1981
1972
1967
1976
1962
1969
1968
1974
1984
1981
1965
1976
1963
1979
1963
1956
1972
1955
1984
1981
1955
1973
1965
1982
1981
1970
1963
1974
1970
1972
1960
1974
1953
1958
1958
1970
1955
1957
1961
1975
1969
1984

—
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AK Zeit
M30 35:48
M35 35:53
M30 39:07
M35 40:16
M45 40:20
M45 40:28
M20 40:49
M40 41:17
M50 41:18
M30 41:27
MJU16 41:33
M50 42:53
M50 42:56
M40 43:15
M20 43:18
M30 43:28
W40 43:39
M45 43:44
M45 43:53
M45 43:55
M45 44:07
M50 44:53
M45 45:04
M35 45:11
M45 45:19
W50 45:24
M40 45:33
M55 45:38
M45 46:20
M45 46:49
W40 46:59
M30 47:00
M35 47:00
W50 47:10
M40 47:17
M50 47:29
M35 47:45
M50 47:47
M60 47:52
M45 47:55
M60 47:58
M30 48:21
M35 48:27
M60 48:48
M40 48:57
M50 49:03
M35 49:23
W35 49:33
M45 49:47
M50 49:54
M40 50:00
W45 50:07
M45 50:12
M55 50:52
W40 50:53
M60 51:02
M55 51:03
M55 51:22
M45 51:34
M60 51:44
M60 52:08
M55 52:11
M40 52:19
M45 52:21

. W30 53:04
0175/2722301
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726
676
735
710
771
768
741
715
737
762
699
733
724
695
684
689
770
731
700
691
797
787
748
716
704
799
682
767
721
738
697
783
677
708
782
707
769
784
678
739
727
725
702
712
786
766

Computerauswertung

PL.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
9.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

23,

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.

71.
72.

73,

74.

75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.

32. Beelener Volkslauf -
Gesamtergebnisliste

Nachname, Vorname

Kemper, Katharina
Konkemper, Sonja
Stellmann, Jochen
Jungmann, Alfons
Geisemeier, Fritz
VoBmann, Rainer
Volmer, Helmut
Kaldewei, Christoph
Hofene, Ginter
Lerchner, Birgit
Hakenholt, Achim
VoB, Daniel

Freese, Matthias
Freiwald, Wolfgang
Growe, Anne
Ostholt, Anna
Westermann, Michael
Rothenbusch, Daniel
Timmer, Bettina
Timmer, Ralf
Krause, Victor
Dirkmann, Anna
Stork, Ralf
Palsherm, Nicole
Franze, Jorg
Ostholt, Hiltrud
Westhoff, Roland
Zimmermann, Michael
Jasper, Daniela
Horstmeier, Thorben
Bauz, Carsten
Holtkamper, Tobias
Kemper, Maurice
Hiwe, Doris
Schlingmann, Sonja
Langenbrinck, Anja
Rottmann, Christian
Kellermann, Katharina
Growe, Wolfgang
Roters, Klemens
Kemper, Siegfried
Wiesmann, Martin
Niehues, Leon
Radinger, Rudolf
Stratmann, Hildegard
WiTmsen, Dietmar

- Volkslauf - 10 km

Verein

LC Solbad Ravensberg
BW Beelen

Schiico

Fc Ténnishduschen

LC Solbad Ravensberg
GW Westkirchen
Herzebrock

LG Ahlen

Krach am Bach

VfL Sassenberg

LV Oelde Fit fur 2017

IdF NRW
LG Burg Wiedenbrick

LV Oelde

LAC Veltins Hochsauerland
Craemer Fun Runner
Craemer Fun Runner

Neubeckum
TSV 95 Ostenfelde
TSV 95 Ostenfelde

HSV forever
FSG Warendorf

Alte Herren Blau weiB Beelen

Team Stockmeyer

Eilbote Beelen

WSU-Triteam
Mannerchor Harsewinkel
LC Solbad Ravensberg
DJK Milte

FSG Warendorf
Schachfreunde Beelen
FSG Warendorf
Harsewinkel

3. Oktober 2017

JG

1985
1968
1977
1953
1961
1974
1957
1948
1965
1963
1962
1982
1982
1967
1969
1981
1960
1975
1966
1966
1965
1994
1965
1976
1970
1973
1953
1959
1980
1978
1970
1994
1983
1970
1983
1971
1975
1995
1968
1939
1954
1962
2003
1958
1970
1963
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W30
W45
M40
M60
M55
M40
M60
M65
M50
W50
M55
M35
M35
M50
W45
W35
M55
M40
W50

. M50
. M50
. W20
. M50
. W40
. M45
. W40
. M60
. M55
. W35
10.
. M45

M35

M20
M30
W45
W30
W45
M40
W20
M45
M75

. M60
. M55
. MJUl6
. M55
. W45
. M50

/e

it

10
20
26
(44
:58
19
03
08
19
26
43
49
50
51
02
03
09
21
:38
:38
:53
05
08
109
10
112
15
06
13
114
24
45
47

:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:03:
:03:
:03:
104
104
:08:
(11

03
04
22
Sl
12
34
07
15
26
27
28
24
26
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32. Beelener VolksTauf -

Gesamtergebnisliste
SNR PL. W M. Nachname, Vorname
868 1. 1. Geisemeier, Jan
862 2. 2. Franken, Lars
878 3. 3. Marienfeld, Markus
872 4. 4. PriBner, Tobias
855 5. 5. Kordes, Karsten
896 6. 6. Liken, Aloys
854 7. 7. Nachtigdller, Jirgen
858 8. 8. Voges, Frank
887 9. 9. Lammers, Jan-Bernd
865 10. 10. Polomka, NikTas
873 11. 11. Fernahl, Florian
875 12. 12. Brining, Ludger
914 13. 13. Rickel, Christian
851 14. 14. Nimo, Zaheri
879 15. 15. Uphoff, Alexander
909 16. 16. Mijo, Harambasic
869 17. 1. Geisemeier, Janna
856 18. 17. Wickern, Nils
867 19. 2. Geisemeier, Nina
861 20. 18. Hardes, Jendrik
863 21. 19. Franken, Peter
884 22. 20. Gray. Gordon
860 23. 3. Blngener, Carla
899 24 21. Harwood, Steve
908 25. 22. Hartmann, Stefan
915 26. 23. Mallin, John
881 27 . 24 Lachnitt, Uwe
913 28. 25. Druffel, Dennis
911 29. 4. KéTsch, Martina
916 30. 26. Engbert, Henry
871 31. 27. Hawerkamp, Daniel
870 32. 28. Luffe, Dominik
874 33, 5, Ewert, Britta
888 34. 6. Volkening, Sandra
882 35. 29. Johanterwage, Reinhard
894 36. 30. KlaBen, Raimund
912 37. 31. Ostermann, Ralf
900 38. 32. Kaehs, Uwe
889 39. 7. Hillemeier-Topp, Brigitte
885 40. 33. Weber, Benno
890 4] . 34. Winnemdller, Aaron
886 42. 35. Stroker, Henning
859 43. 36. Gosling, Markus
876 44 8. Pigisch, Stephanie
877 45, 9. Pigisch, Johanna
853 46. 37. Brinkmann, Carsten
892 47 . 38. Rose, Reinhold
880 48. 39. Freese, Josef
864 49.  10. Bonkamp, Claudia
852 50. 40. Michel, Wolfgang
895 51. 41. Dammann, Franz
897 52.  11. Hartmeyer, Karin
866 53. 12. Trester, Melle

907 54. 13.
917 55.  14.
918 56. 42.
883 57. 15.
910 58. 16.
891 59. 17.
898 60. 43.
857 61. 18.

Richter

Computerauswertung

Hartmann, Dorte
Engbert, Stefanie
Borchmann, Ginter
Bruns, Noelle Amelie
Vennemann, Meike
Winnemoller, Lina

. Norbert

Holtmann, Uta

3. Oktober 2017
- Jedermannslauf - 5 km

Verein

LC Solbad Ravensberg

DJK Werl

Jericho-Racing-Team Warendorf
Tri Team TG Lage

LSF Minster

BV Garrel

Standard-Wer]

LG Volldampf Clarholz

TuS Freckenhorst

MC Pegasus

Ski-Club Beckum

LG Volldampf Clarholz
Beelen

LG Ems Warendorf
LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold
LC Solbad Ravensberg
LV Oelde

LC Solbad Ravensberg
Telgte

DJK Werl

LC 92 Bad Salzuflen
TV Friesen Telgte
Rheda Hotspurs

BW Beelen

Rheda Hotspurs

LC Solbad Ravensberg
LV Oelde

LC Solbad Ravensberg
LG Marienfeld

Lake Runner

LC Solbad Ravensberg
Blau WeiB Beelen

LV Oelde
LG Volldampf Clarholz

LG Volldampf Clarholz
Grundschule Beelen
Grundschule Beelen
Blau-WeiB Beelen

LV Oelde "Fit fur 2017"

Beelen

Craemer fun runner

VL Sassenberg

Beelen

LC Bad Arolsen

LC Solbad Ravensberg
Forderverein Grundschule Beelen
Fit fur 2017

LG Marienfeld
Post SV Gutersloh
Warendorfer SU

BW Beelen
SC Hoetmar

JG

1996
2004
1969
1980
1980
1972
1967
1968
1970
1994
1993
1964
1978
2000
2000
1964
1996
2002
1996
1974
1969
1959
2005
1959
1974
1956
1969
1979
1959
2007
1993
1992
1965
1977
1963
1960
1965
1958
1955
2008
2007
2008
1968
1980
1987
1972
1957
1960
1976
1955
1959
1977
1977
1975
1972
1951
2006
1997
1999
1958
1957
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M20
MJU14
M45
M35
M35
M45
M50
M45
M45
M20
M20
M50
M35
MJU18
MJU18
M50
W20
MJU16
W20
M40
M45
M55
WJu14
M55
M40
M60
M45
M35
W55
MKU12
M20
M20
W50
W40
M50
M55
M50
M55
W60
MKU10
MKU12
MKU10
M45
W35
W30
M45
M60
M55
W40
M60
M55
W40
W40
W40
W45
M65
WKU12
W20
WJu20
M55
W60

Zeit

17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20
20:
20
20:
20
21:
21:
22
22
22
22
23:
23:
23:
24
24
24
24
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27
27
27
27
27
27
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
32:
32:
34
J5:
42:
44

27
44
515
39
43
44
11
39
41
47
49
05
35
11
24
28
41
10
15
53
27
33
38
44
01
26
10
23
28
46
57
00
05
33
39
45
515
02
11
11
11
11
29
08
08
13
16
20
27
55
59
05
06
27
35
43
43
08
39
10
15
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542
548
349
336
331
128
112
350
114
115
130
347
3385
546
126
113
329

Computerauswertung

32. Beelener VolksTauf - 3. Oktober 2017

Nachname, Vorname

Baumker, Angelika
Dick, Gerhard

Dick, Heinrich
Enninghorst, Heinrich
Fechtelpeter, Anne
Fehring, Mario
Gommen, Bernd

Goos, Dr. med. Bernd
Groh, Marie-Luise
Monzen, Gernot
Neubert, Ulla

Polnik. Tanja
Rickfelder, Gisela
Vennemann, Karl-Heinz
Walle, Siegfried
Wanning, Peter

Wendt, Horst

Gesamtergebnisliste - Walking - 5 km

Verein

Blau WeiB Beelen

BW Beelen

Bielefeld

Nordic Walking Hobbygruppe Ahlen
Senioren Computerclub Warendorf
Hobbygruppe Ahlen

TuS Helpup

Nordic Walking Hobbygruppe Ahlen
Bielefeld

Walking-Verein Beelen

Blau WeiB Beelen

TuS Helpup

TV Vreden

TuS Helpup

JG

1971
1968
1939
1953
1970
1971
1946
1936
1935
1940
1949
1976
1958
1951
1938
1958
1937

Zeit

42:
42:
42:
42:
37
37:
37
42:
J9:
38:
42:
35:
40:
40:
34
38:
J9:

09
45
44
32
26
31
58
46
43
59
50
51
38
33
40
23
42
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32. Beelener VolksTauf -

Gesamtergebnisliste
SNR PL. W M. Nachname, Vorname
981 1. 1. Westphal, Matthias
968 2. 2. Schlingemann, Simon
951 3, 3. Ohnmacht, Moritz
970 4. 1. Lammers, Regina
986 5, 2. Wiesmann, Liane
997 6. 4. Drop, Daniel
999 7. 3. Drop, Sarah
958 8. 4. WeiBen, Hanna
974 9. 5. Franken, Nils
959 10. 5. Hartmann, Levke
927 11. 6. Dombrowski, Sebastian
990 12. 7. Eselgrim, Florian
963 13. 8. Johanterwage, Philip
966 14. 9. Hardes, Julius
967 15. 10. Blngener, Mats
998 16. 11. Drop, Marlon
922 17. 12. Volker, Timo

923 18. 6.
953 19. 7.
956 20. 13.
975 21. 8.
965 22. 9.

960 23. 10.
957 24.  11.
991 25. 14.
982 26. 15.
984 27. 16.
988 28.  12.
985 29. 17.
987 30. 18.
992 Sills 19.
976 32.  13.
989 33, 20.
926 34. 14,
921 89, ko)
969 36. 16.
973 S 21.
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